
3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3
θMissing 

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

180

200

220
310×

ev
en

ts -
W+W

ZZ
-µ+µ→γZ/

-τ+τ→γZ/
Rare
Z(qq)H(ZZ)

FCCAnalyses: FCC-ee Simulation (Delphes)

 = 240.0 GeVs
-1L = 10.8 ab

 qq + Invisible→ ZH → -e+e
sel_BNL1 + Missing pT > 20
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